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Swimming New Zealand Si…
A…

50m Backstroke Wome…
Final

Session 6 Monday 05:40 PM

17 05:40 PM 400m Freestyle Men Final

111 05:48 PM 400m Freestyle Men Multi-…

24 05:57 PM 400m Freestyle Women Fi…

18 06:06 PM 100m Butterfly Women Final

112 06:13 PM 100m Butterfly Women Mu…

19 06:18 PM 200m Breaststroke Men Fi…

20 06:25 PM 200m Breaststroke Wome…

21 06:45 PM 50m Backstroke Men Final

113 06:49 PM 50m Backstroke Men Multi…

22 06:54 PM 50m Backstroke Women Fi…

114 07:00 PM 50m Backstrok… LIVE

23 07:05 PM 100m Butterfly Men Final

115 07:12 PM 100m Butterfly Men Multi-…

116 07:17 PM 400m Freestyle Women M…

25 07:26 PM 4x200m Freestyle Men Final

26 07:39 PM 4x200m Freestyle Women …

22 50m Backstroke Women Final Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Fa'amausili … 23 Club 37 +0.57 28.43
Entry: 28.75 (- 0.32)

2 Ouwehand … 23 Phoenix Aqu… +0.61 28.91
Entry: 29.04 (- 0.13)

3 Godwin Em… 26 Heretaunga … +0.56 29.00
Entry: 29.16 (- 0.16)

4 Peebles Liv 17 TBSS Centra… +0.57 29.26
Entry: 29.45 (- 0.19)

5 Glintmeyer … 14 Kiwi West A… +0.70 29.41
Entry: 29.30 (+ 0.11)

6 George Am… 18 Coast Swim… +0.66 29.64
Entry: 29.67 (- 0.03)

7 Martin Sava… 16 Coast Swim… +0.63 29.75
Entry: 30.01 (- 0.26)

8 McGowan A… 17 TBSS Centra… +0.73 29.81
Entry: 30.25 (- 0.44)

9 Shivnan Mol… 20 Mt Maungan… +0.62 29.88
Entry: 30.91 (- 1.03)

10 Whineray Te… 18 TBSS Centra… +0.71 30.21
Entry: 30.47 (- 0.26)

11 Stokes Kasha 18 Mt Maungan… +0.67 30.29
Entry: 30.30 (- 0.01)

11 Mihaka Pippa 15 Hamilton Aq… +0.68 30.29
Entry: 31.04 (- 0.75)

13 Chmiel Hope 17 Vikings Swi… +0.56 30.42
Entry: 30.92 (- 0.50)

14 Wheeler Oli… 14 United Swim… +0.60 30.67
Entry: 31.15 (- 0.48)

15 Crawford Zoe 18 Coast Swim… +0.60 30.94
Entry: 31.04 (- 0.10)

16 Cole Charlo… 17 Heretaunga … +0.62 31.21
Entry: 31.05 (+ 0.16)
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